RATE SCHEDULES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 2018 BILLING STATEMENTS

LACLEDE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE
LEBANON, MISSOURI

Bervice Availlabilily ** v ue s e ssssswmmue ey s s swnma s e s woss $ 27.00 minimum
Energy Charge o csvssnemoosisasmmnms 5555 66 csin s s 555 5asa $ 082 per kWh
Servioe Avatlabiliby %, cae s s p o s s s s s 55565 DA0ES 58555 bas $ 27.00 minimum
Bt s some sy 935 600 675 kWh,permonth .................... $ .1382 per kWh
Over............. 675 kWh,permonth .................... $ 0714 per kWh
First.............. 25 kW of Demand, permonth ............ No Charge
Over............. 25 kW of Demand, permonth . ............ $5.55 per kWh
Typel ..., (100 Watt, HPS) . ......... $ 7.45 each per month
Type2............. (150 Watt, HPS) . ......... $ 9.60 each per month

The above rates are net, all service bills become delinquent twenty (20) days after the billing date.
Late payment charges: Add 10% of first $50, 2% of balance.

Three Phase, Temporary Service and unusual or non-standard installation on individual contract basis.

** SHALL BE CONSIDERED A PURCHASE OF ELECTRIC ENERGY AND IN COMPLIANCE
WITH ARTICLE 1, SECTION 6 (A) OF BYLAWS OF COOPERATIVE FOR THE MONTH PAID.



